Balance Sheet

A balance sheet shows your businesses’ assets, liabilities and equity during a specific point in time. It helps
you to understand the financial health of your company. Below you will find a pre-populated example sheet for
demonstration purposes only. Additional balance sheet samples and templates can be found online.

ASSETS

BANK OF AMERICA %7

Better Money Habits

Current Assets
Cash - Bank of America
Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Furniture and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSSETS

15,500

1,100

16,600

5,734

5,734

22,334

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Credit Cards

Total Current Liabilities

Long term liabilities
Loan Payable

Total Long-Term Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Equity

Owners Investment

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

750

1,100

1,850

7,500

7,500

9,350

5,000

7,984

12,984

22,334
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	Cash - Bank of America: 15,500
	Accounts receivable: 1,100
	Furniture and Equipment: 5,734
	total Fixed Assets: 5,734
	Total Assets: 22,334
	Accounts Payable: 750
	Credit Cards: 1,100
	total Current Liabilities: 1,850
	Loan Payable: 7,500
	Total Long Term Liabilities: 7,500
	Total Liabilities: 9,350
	Owners Investment: 5,000
	Net Income: 7,984
	Total Equity: 12,984
	Total Liabilities and Equity: 22,334
	total current assets: 16,600


